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LAKE ODESSA COMMUNITY LIBRARY   IL   LKO 
1007 Fourth Ave (map)       MAIN NUMBER: (616) 374-4591 

Lake Odessa, MI  48849  FAX: (616) 374-3054 

www.lakeodessalibrary.org  E-MAIL: info@lakeodessalibrary.org 

     

 Director: Jennifer Salgat director@lakeodessalibrary.org  

 Library Assistants: Kecia Dillon kdillon@lakeodessalibrary.org  

  Mike Forton mforton@lakeodessalibrary.org  

  Debbie Morrison dmorrison@lakeodessalibrary.org  

  Julie Stahl jstahl@lakeodessalibrary.org  

  Tess Allerding tallerding@lakeodessalibrary.org  

  Anthony Brandt   

     

 Hours Open: T Th 9-7; W F 9-5; Sat 9-12 

 Service Area: Legal Area: Village of Lake Odessa, Odessa Twp 

  Contract Area: Sebewa Twp 33.33 % 

 Population Served: 4,293  

 Type: District Law: PA 24 of 1989 

 State Class: II  

 Fiscal Year: 03/01 – 02/28  
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